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3.2.2   Number of workshops/seminars/conferences including programs 

conducted on Research Methodology, Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) 

and entrepreneurship during the year  

2018-2019 

 

Year Name of the workshop/ 

seminar/ conference 

Number of 

Participants 

Date From – To 

2019 
Research Projects and 

Patents 
92 

28/02/2019 To 

   28/02/2019 

2019 

Academic and 

Administrative Audit tool 

for Higher Education 

60 
21/01/2019 To 

   21/01/2019 

2019 
Jansnchar Madhyam Aur 

Hindi 
70 

18/01/2019 To 

   18/01/2019 

2018 

Employment and 

Entrepreneurship 

programme 

67 
22/12/2018 To 

   22/12/2018 
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Name of the Workshop/Seminar/Conference 

 

Research Projects and Patents 

Report 

24 April 2022 

INDEX 

Sr. No Content 

1 Permission 

2 Invitation letter 

3 Table Program  

4 Photographs 

5 Report 

6 Feedback 

7 Attendance 
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Inaugural Function of Research Project and Patent Seminar 

 

Dr A G Gadhave Guiding the students 
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Name of the Workshop/ Seminar/ Conference 
 

Academic and Administrative Audit tool for Higher 

Education 

Report 

21-22 Jan. 2019 

INDEX 

Sr. No Content 

1 Permission 

2 Invitation letter 

3 Brochure  

4 Table Program 

5 Report 

6 Feedback 

7 Certificate 
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Inauguration of National Seminar  

  

Dr. Y.M. Jayraj (Vice Chancellor, PIMS Loni) Guiding the participants 
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Capt. Dr. Suresh Gaikwad guiding the participants 
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Name of the Workshop/ Seminar/ Conference 
 

 Jansnchar Madhyam Aur Hindi 

18 Jan. 2019 

INDEX 

Sr. No Content 

1 Brochure  

2 Invitation letter 

3 Table Program  

4 Report 

5 Photographs 

6 Attendance 

7 Special Issue of Journal  
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Name of the Workshop/Seminar/Conference 

 

Employment and Entrepreneurship  

Report 

22 December 2018 

INDEX 

Sr. No Content 

1 Permission 

2 Invitation letter 

3 Table Program  

4 Photographs 

5 Report 

6 Feedback 

7 Attendance 
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Photographs 
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